
Nationale Sud-Ouest - Moyenne Distance
Lit-et-Mixe 17.6.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Hervé QUINQUENEL
9404IF AS IGN
Circuit : G
Distance : 4860m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:41:00 (8'26"/km)

9/61 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gunther DEFERME 0:34:46
2. Clotaire ZANATTA 0:37:02
3. Eric BRASSART 0:37:37

1. 70 00:01:58 175m 11'14"/km
2. 86 00:00:52 00:02:50 95m 9'07"/km
3. 83 00:01:02 00:03:52 134m 7'43"/km
4. 87 00:02:14 00:06:06 255m 8'45"/km
5. 81 00:00:59 00:07:05 106m 9'17"/km
6. 82 00:01:32 00:08:37 156m 9'50"/km
7. 96 00:01:27 00:10:04 177m 8'12"/km
8. 97 00:03:19 00:13:23 433m 7'40"/km
9. 98 00:02:02 00:15:25 271m 7'30"/km

10. 99 00:01:12 00:16:37 180m 6'40"/km
11. 101 00:04:19 00:20:56 447m 9'39"/km
12. 102 00:03:37 00:24:33 379m 9'33"/km
13. 103 00:01:44 00:26:17 197m 8'48"/km
14. 93 00:01:02 00:27:19 105m 9'50"/km
15. 89 00:01:31 00:28:50 166m 9'08"/km
16. 63 00:02:49 00:31:39 346m 8'08"/km
17. 77 00:01:24 00:33:03 204m 6'52"/km
18. 62 00:00:34 00:33:37 69m 8'13"/km
19. 104 00:02:50 00:36:27 277m 10'14"/km
20. 95 00:01:45 00:38:12 192m 9'07"/km
21. 255 00:02:10 00:40:22 314m 6'54"/km
22. 999 00:00:38 00:41:00 119m 5'19"/km
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